Energon EPS-1000W - More Power Less Cost
For customers who needs high wattage but don’t want to spend that
much money on a power supply the EPS-1000W is the perfect choice.
Despite the low price, Inter-Tech has made no compromise in technical
or quality aspects.
Equipped with active PFC, a super silent fan and P4/EPS connectors
the EPS-1000W provides all modern extras. PCI-Express connectors
for more demanding graphic cards and 4 separated 12V-lines for a
more stable power supply makes this device a real option for every
gaming or graphic computer system.  The sturdy and black finishing as
well as long and flexible cables completes this excellent package.
E
rr
o
rs
e
x
c
e
p
te
d
.
N
o
 w
a
rr
a
n
ty
 f
o
r
th
e
 c
o
rr
e
c
tn
e
s
s
o
f
th
e
 i
n
fo
rm
a
ti
o
n
 S
ta
te
:
0
5
.0
9
.2
0
1
3
AC Input 230V     3A      60Hz
DC Output 3.3V 5V 12V1   12V2  12V3 12V4 -12V 5Vsb
Energon
EPS-1000W
Max.
Current
30A 35A 20A   20A 20A   20A 0.8A 2.5A
Max.
Combined
Power
200W    850W
1000W
Specifications
Output 1000W
Mainboard 20+4Pin 1x
4Pin/ 4+4Pin/ 8Pin 12V -/•/-
PCI-Express 6+2Pin 2x
PCI-Express 6Pin -
IDE 4Pin 4x
S-ATA 9x
Floppy 1x
Fan Monitoring -
Fan Dimensions 135mm
Cable Management •
ATX-Standard ATX 2.2
PFC Active
Noise Level  19-21dB
115/230V Input -/•
Fan Control Auto.
PSU Dimensions (H/W/D) 85/150/160mm
Package Dimensions (H/W/D) 215/230/100mm
Weight (net) 1.7Kg
Weight (gross) 2.46Kg
Packing Units (VE/VPE/PAL) 1/10/240
Guarantee and Warranty 24 Months Guarantee
Article Number
EAN-Code
88882047
4260133122253
Scope of delivery cable ties (reusable), screws, power cord
80+ Certificate -
Ir
rt
ü
m
e
r
v
o
rb
e
h
a
lt
e
n
.
F
ü
r
d
ie
 R
ic
h
ti
g
k
e
it
 d
e
r
In
fo
rm
a
ti
o
n
 w
ir
d
 k
e
in
e
 H
a
ft
u
n
g
 ü
b
e
rn
o
m
m
e
n
 S
ta
n
d
:
0
5
.0
9
.2
0
1
3
Ir
rt
ü
m
e
r
v
o
rb
e
h
a
lt
e
n
.
F
ü
r
d
ie
 R
ic
h
ti
g
k
e
it
 d
e
r
In
fo
rm
a
ti
o
n
 w
ir
d
 k
e
in
e
 H
a
ft
u
n
g
 ü
b
e
rn
o
m
m
e
n
 S
ta
n
d
:
0
5
.0
9
.2
0
1
3
E
rr
o
rs
e
x
c
e
p
te
d
.
N
o
 w
a
rr
a
n
ty
 f
o
r
th
e
 c
o
rr
e
c
tn
e
s
s
o
f
th
e
 i
n
fo
rm
a
ti
o
n
 S
ta
te
:
0
5
.0
9
.2
0
1
3
•  = existing
-  = non existing
 Certification:
Connectors
Mainboard 20+4Pin
60cm
4+4Pin 12V
60cm
B
o
u
n
d
PCI-Express 6+2Pin
60cm
S-ATA
60cm 15cm 15cm
S-ATA S-ATA
IDE 4Pin
60cm 15cm
IDE 4Pin
M
o
d
u
la
r
PCI-Express 6+2Pin
60cm
IDE 4Pin
60cm 15cm
IDE 4Pin Floppy
15cm
S-ATA
60cm 15cm 15cm
S-ATA S-ATA
S-ATA
60cm 15cm 15cm
S-ATA S-ATA